GE Healthcare
Navigator Applications Suite defi nes GE Healthcare Carestation®
The Navigator™ Applications Suite enables clinicians to manage anesthesia in
a balanced way with pharmacokinetic/pharmacodynamic modeling, and also
provides care protocols and device diagnostics.
Navigator Therapy
• Visualizes pharmacokinetic (PK) and pharmacodynamic
(PD) models of select sedation, analgesic and relaxation

EN60601-1 approved, ROHS
compatible
Ordering information
Description Order code
Navigator System M1084386
Navigator Computer, C-NAV-00 M1055062
Advantech Power Cord
EUR M1065167
UK M1059191
US M1059192
Medical Grade Keyboard
Danish M1059185
English, UK M1056189
English, US M1084191
Finnish/Swedish M1059182
French M1059184
German M1084187
Italian M1084193
Norwegian  M1059187
Spanish  M1059186
Medical Grade Mouse M1059189
Navigator Software, L-NAV02-00 M1158235
Navigator SW Localization, N-NAV02
Danish M1158253
Dutch M1158253
English M1158251
Finnish M1158254
French M1158336
German M1158340
Italian M1158345
Norwegian M1158342
Spanish M1158343
Swedish M1158344
User instructions and documentation available also in Bulgarian, Chinese, Czech, Greek,
Hungarian and Turkish.
S/5 Device Interfacing Solution
for Datex-Ohmeda Carestations,
N-DISVENT-02 M1079844
Mounting Arm for Aisys,
Avance and ADU M1059325
Mounting Kit for Avance M1059326
Mounting Kit for ADU M1059327
M1159809.indd   3M1159809.indd   3 27.10.2008   10:56:3927.10.2008   10:56:39
 © 2008 General Electric Company – All rights reserved.
General Electric Company reserves the right to make
changes in specifi cations and features shown herein,